
March 2018

CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM

Mon 5-Mar 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Tue 6-Mar 10:00 AM
Starting Family Tree: Submitting Names for Temple Ordinances 
(LDS Church Members) Webinar

Beginner M Lab

Thur 8-Mar 1:00 PM Are You Your Own Brick Wall? Webinar Intermediate Main A

Mon 12-Mar 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Tue 13-Mar 10:00 AM Starting Family Tree: Correcting Relationships Webinar Intermediate M Lab

Wed 14-Mar 10:00 AM Portuguese Language Indexing Webinar (1-1/2 hours) Beginner M Lab

Thur 15-Mar 1:00 PM British Foods Throughout the Centuries Webinar Beginner Main A

Sat 17-Mar 10:00 AM
Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs). To register go to 
http://bit.ly/2eDQGhD 

Beginner 2S Lab

Sat 17-Mar 1:00 PM Mi árbol es verdadero. ¡Tengo la prueba! Webinar Beginner Main A

Mon 19-Mar 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Tue 20-Mar 10:00 AM Starting Family Tree: Overview of FamilySearch Webinar Beginner M Lab

Thur 22-Mar 1:00 PM How to Use the Danish National Archive Website Webinar Beginner M Lab

Mon 26-Mar 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Tue 27-Mar 10:00 AM
Starting Family Tree: Navigating, Adding, Editing, and 
Standardization of Dates and Places Webinar

Beginner M Lab

Wed 28-Mar 10:00 AM Italian Language Indexing Webinar (1-1/2 hours) Beginner M Lab

Thur 29-Mar 1:00 PM Poland Civil Registration Webinar Beginner Main A

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library
 and go to Classes and Online Webinars.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

DATE / TIME

Family History Library
35 North West Temple
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